2022
RACK CABINETS AND
METAL ENCLOSURES
CONTENTS
WALL MOUNT  CABINET- SOHO CABINET
WALL MOUNT  CABINET - EUROBOX CABINET
WALL MOUNT  CABINET - PROLINE CABINET
WALL MOUNT  CABINET - DVR NETWORK CABINET

T
E
P
a
le
t
te
W
e
ig
h
t
k
g
s
302-12U6060110-00 12U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x676 12U 567 676 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x810 33.4 40.6 2 680x680x1620 81.2
302-16U6060110-00 16U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x854 16U 745 854 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x980 38.2 45.8 2 680x680x1960 91.6
302-20U6060110-00 20U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x1032 20U 923 1032 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1160 43.4 50.4 2 680x680x2320 100.8
302-22U6060110-00 22U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x1120 22U 1011 1120 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1250 45.2 53.4 2 680x680x2500 106.8
302-26U6060110-00 26U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x1299 26U 1190 1299 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1430 50.9 59.5 1 680x680x1430 59.5
302-32U6060110-00 32U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x1565 32U 1456 1565 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1590 58.5 67.6 1 680x680x1590 67.6
302-36U6060110-00 36U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x1743 36U 1634 1743 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x1870 64.7 73.9 1 680x680x1870 73.9
302-39U6060110-00 39U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x1876 39U 1767 1876 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x2000 66.8 76.9 1 680x680x2000 76.9
302-42U6060110-00 42U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x2009 42U 1900 2009 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x2130 71.2 81.4 1 680x680x2130 81.4
302-45U6060110-00 45U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x2143 45U 2034 2143 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x2270 75.4 85.9 1 680x680x2270 85.9
302-47U6060110-00 47U 19" Free Standing Cabinet W=600mm D=600mm 600x600x2232 47U 2123 2232 600 19" 600 370 1 680x680x2360 78.9 89.4 1 680x680x2360 89.4
ROOT Product
Number
*
H